.7' Motortrotti Plauschrennen 2017

6-Rasi

Sa. 2. Rasi Sprint Standard & Superstandard
Rennen (10:00 und 0 Runden) started at 11:25:51

Trotti Herschmettlen 0,620 Km
08.07.2017 11:30

Runde Rundenzeit
11 54.814
12 54.357

(40) Roger Lehmann

Diff. Tageszeit

+1.947 11:35:49.386
+1.490 11:36:43.743

1 57.448
56.024
54.375
54.794
55.906
52.519
52.529
54.670
52.867
53.529
53.693
52.868
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+4.929 11:26:51.790
+3.505 11:27:47.814
+1.856 11:28:42.189
+2.275 11:29:36.983
+3.387 11:30:32.889

11:31:25.408
+0.010 11:32:17.937
+2.151 11:33:12.607
+0.348 11:34:05.474
+1.010 11:34:59.003
+1.174 11:35:52.696
+0.349 11:36:45.564

(42) Thomas/ Simona Sauder/ Censori

1 1:02.375
54.389
54.066
56.184
53.698
53.687
53.221
52.840
53.298
55.651
54.854
53.251
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(27) Patrick Krauchi

+9.535 11:26:56.255
+1.549 11:27:50.644
+1.226 11:28:44.710
+3.344 11:29:40.894
+0.858 11:30:34.592
+0.847 11:31:28.279
+0.381 11:32:21.500

11:33:14.340
+0.458 11:34:07.638
+2.811 11:35:03.289
+2.014 11:35:58.143
+0.411 11:36:51.394

1 57.112
54.099
53.107
57.831
53.704
55.236
54.005
54.055
53.153
56.064

1:01.860
53.055
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(67) Silvio Birrer

+4.057 11:26:51.416
+1.044 11:27:45.515
+0.052 11:28:38.622
+4.776 11:29:36.453
+0.649 11:30:30.157
+2.181 11:31:25.393
+0.950 11:32:19.398
+1.000 11:33:13.453
+0.098 11:34:06.606
+3.009 11:35:02.670
+8.805 11:36:04.530

11:36:57.585

Runde Rundenzeit Diff. Tageszeit
(98) Simon Hunziker
1 51.249 +2.471 11:26:44.800
2 49.451 +0.673 11:27:34.251
3 48.951 +0.173 11:28:23.202
4 48.875 +0.097 11:29:12.077
5 49.649 +0.871 11:30:01.726
6 50.195 +1.417 11:30:51.921
7 48.778 11:31:40.699
8 49.033 +0.255 11:32:29.732
9 49.709 +0.931 11:33:19.441
10 49.901 +1.123 11:34:09.342
11 49.567 +0.789 11:34:58.909
12 50.782 +2.004 11:35:49.691
13 50.685 +1.907 11:36:40.376
(43) Adrian Betschart
1 51.721 +3.429 11:26:45.446
2 49.405 +1.113 11:27:34.851
3 48.292 11:28:23.143
4 48.953 +0.661 11:29:12.096
5 49.619 +1.327 11:30:01.715
6 49.849 +1.557 11:30:51.564
7 49.184 +0.892 11:31:40.748
8 49.748 +1.456 11:32:30.496
9 49.611 +1.319 11:33:20.107
10 51.595 +3.303 11:34:11.702
11 50.901 +2.609 11:35:02.603
12 51.280 +2.988 11:35:53.883
13 50.892 +2.600 11:36:44.775
(99) Raffi Hunziker
1 49.753 +0.803 11:26:42.857
2 49.163 +0.213 11:27:32.020
3 49.490 +0.540 11:28:21.510
4 50.239 +1.289 11:29:11.749
5 48.950 11:30:00.699
6 50.421 +1.471 11:30:51.120
7 49.277 +0.327 11:31:40.397
8 49.108 +0.158 11:32:29.505
9 49.764 +0.814 11:33:19.269
10 49.470 +0.520 11:34:08.739
11 53.375 +4.425 11:35:02.114
12 51.363 +2.413 11:35:53.477
13 51.755 +2.805 11:36:45.232
(63) Domenic Pauli
1 51.600 +0.400 11:26:44.573
2 51.266 +0.066 11:27:35.839
3 51.200 11:28:27.039
4 51.793 +0.593 11:29:18.832
5 52.160 +0.960 11:30:10.992
6 51.532 +0.332 11:31:02.524
7 52.703 +1.503 11:31:55.227
8 53.211 +2.011 11:32:48.438
9 51.975 +0.775 11:33:40.413
10 51.514 +0.314 11:34:31.927
11 54.594 +3.394 11:35:26.521
12 52.642 +1.442 11:36:19.163
13 53.257 +2.057 11:37:12.420
(79) Dani Neumaier
1 52.986 +1.232 11:26:47.223
2 51.855 +0.101 11:27:39.078
3 51.983 +0.229 11:28:31.061
4 52.742 +0.988 11:29:23.803

Runde Rundenzeit Diff. Tageszeit
5 52.437 +0.683 11:30:16.240
6 52.769 +1.015 11:31:09.009
7 52.716 +0.962 11:32:01.725
8 54.445 +2.691 11:32:56.170
9 52.694 +0.940 11:33:48.864

10 53.024 +1.270 11:34:41.888
11 52.987 +1.233 11:35:34.875
12 52.390 +0.636 11:36:27.265
13 51.754 11:37:19.019
(55) Fabian von Allmen
1 55.974 +4.665 11:26:50.624
2 54.175 +2.866 11:27:44.799
3 53.991 +2.682 11:28:38.790
4 52.236 +0.927 11:29:31.026
5 51.309 11:30:22.335
6 52.247 +0.938 11:31:14.582
7 52.868 +1.559 11:32:07.450
8 51.697 +0.388 11:32:59.147
9 53.320 +2.011 11:33:52.467
10 52.690 +1.381 11:34:45.157
11 53.149 +1.840 11:35:38.306
12 52.345 +1.036 11:36:30.651
13 52.858 +1.549 11:37:23.509
(77) Ruedi/ Bettina Zimmermann/ Frei
1 59.214 +8.398 11:26:54.350
2 53.659 +2.843 11:27:48.009
3 52.458 +1.642 11:28:40.467
4 54.235 +3.419 11:29:34.702
5 52.741 +1.925 11:30:27.443
6 54.067 +3.251 11:31:21.510
7 53.118 +2.302 11:32:14.628
8 52.652 +1.836 11:33:07.280
9 53.787 +2.971 11:34:01.067
10 54.211 +3.395 11:34:55.278
11 51.765 +0.949 11:35:47.043
12 51.956 +1.140 11:36:38.999
13 50.816 11:37:29.815
(17) Matthias Knotz
1 58.815 +7.267 11:26:54.350
2 53.842 +2.294 11:27:48.192
3 54.027 +2.479 11:28:42.219
4 52.597 +1.049 11:29:34.816
5 52.938 +1.390 11:30:27.754
6 53.680 +2.132 11:31:21.434
7 53.688 +2.140 11:32:15.122
8 52.182 +0.634 11:33:07.304
9 53.811 +2.263 11:34:01.115
10 54.405 +2.857 11:34:55.520
11 51.990 +0.442 11:35:47.510
12 51.627 +0.079 11:36:39.137
13 51.548 11:37:30.685
(65) Tatjana Birrer
1 56.251 +3.384 11:26:49.930
2 54.350 +1.483 11:27:44.280
3 54.852 +1.985 11:28:39.132
4 53.933 +1.066 11:29:33.065
5 53.352 +0.485 11:30:26.417
6 54.053 +1.186 11:31:20.470
7 53.385 +0.518 11:32:13.855
8 52.867 11:33:06.722
9 53.520 +0.653 11:34:00.242
10 54.330 +1.463 11:34:54.572

1 1:03.142
59.418
59.280
58.931

1:00.188

1:00.570

1:01.902

1:00.307

1:02.693

1:03.944
59.642
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(2) Bob Koedinger

+4.211 11:26:58.277
+0.487 11:27:57.695
+0.349 11:28:56.975

11:29:55.906
+1.257 11:30:56.094
+1.639 11:31:56.664
+2.971 11:32:58.566
+1.376 11:33:58.873
+3.762 11:35:01.566
+5.013 11:36:05.510
+0.711 11:37:05.152

53.252
48.000
49.630
51.345
51.315
51.272
48.012
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+5.252 11:28:01.168

11:28:49.168
+1.630 11:29:38.798
+3.345 11:30:30.143
+3.315 11:31:21.458
+3.272 11:32:12.730
+0.012 11:33:00.742
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.7' Motortrotti Plauschrennen 2017

6-Rasi

Sa. 2. Rasi Sprint Standard & Superstandard
Rennen (10:00 und 0 Runden) started at 11:25:51

Trotti Herschmettlen 0,620 Km

08.07.2017 11:30

Runde Rundenzeit Diff. Tageszeit Runde Rundenzeit Diff. Tageszeit Runde Rundenzeit Diff. Tageszeit
8 48.256 +0.256 11:33:48.998
(72) Michi Meier
1 57.760 +4.403 11:26:52.542
2 54.143 +0.786 11:27:46.685
3 53.357 11:28:40.042
4 53.849 +0.492 11:29:33.891
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